SE A L E D PROPOSALS FOR FURNISHING THIS 1 

Department with the following articles viz.: 
Seven hundred (700) tons Egg Coal. 
Four hundred (400) tons Stove Coal. 
One hundred (100) cords Pine Wood. 

The coal to be of the best quality Scranton or Locust 
Mountain, two thousand two hundred and forty (2,240) 
lbs. to the ton, and to be well screened. 

The wood to be of the best quality Virginia Pine, cut 
twice. . , _ , 

All to be delivered to the various Companies and I" uel-
depots, as may be required by this Department, from time 
to time. 

Proposals will be received at these Headquarters until